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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE OVER 60 -- 2011 
 

Cavo Bondeno  10.07.2011 
 

Settore 1 

Class Concorrente Società Peso  Posto Gara 

1 Cervi Graziano Boretto Po Tubertini 4600 15 

2 Bertani Ermes Bismantova Tubertini 4030 11 

3,5 Ognibene Cesare Correggio Riservarossa 3120 9 

3,5 Carpi Alviso Boretto Po Tubertini 3120 3 

5 Rosati Luigi Guastallese Tubertini 2950 1 

6 Saccani Armando Correggio Riservarossa 2460 5 

7 Morgotti Ivan Canalina Colmic 1970 13 

8 Davoli Luciano Canalina Colmic 1850 7 

 
Settore 2  

 

1 Tagliavini Sante Gambero Milords Maver 4290 27 

2 Zanichelli Francesco Guastallese Tubertini 3950 21 

3 Zanetti Ermanno Bismantova Tubertini 3580 31 

4 Davoli Vasco Guastallese Tubertini 3530 25 

5 Carobbi Carlo Val d’Enza 2000 Tubertini 2710 19 

6 Casarini Viller Correggio Riservarossa 1650 23 

7 Davolio Giuseppe Correggio Riservarossa 1450 17 

8 Spallanzani Edoardo Paco Daiwa 0 29 

 
 

CLASSIFICA GENERALE INDIVIDUALE  CIVETTE 
 

1 CERVI GRAZIANO Boretto Po Tubertini 4600 

2 Tagliavini Sante Gambero Milords Maver 4290 

3 Bertani Ermes Bismantova Tubertini 4030 

4 Zanichelli Francesco Guastallese Tubertini 3950 

5 Zanetti Ermanno Bismantova Tubertini 3580 

6 Davoli Vasco Guastallese Tubertini 3530 

7,5 Ognibene Cesare Correggio Riservarossa 3120 

7,5 Carpi Alviso Boretto Po Tubertini 3120 

9 Rosati Luigi Guastallese Tubertini 2950 

10 Carobbi Carlo Val d’Enza 2000 Tubertini 2710 

11 Saccani Armando Correggio Riservarossa 2460 

12 Morgotti Ivan Canalina Colmic 1970 

13 Davoli Luciano Canalina Colmic 1850 

14 Casarini Viller Correggio Riservarossa 1650 

15 Davolio Giuseppe Correggio Riservarossa 1450 

16 Spallanzani Edoardo Paco Daiwa 0 

 
Giudice di Gara  Barbieri/Montecchi 
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